Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
COMB
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

*

2/1/2015 to 2/28/2015
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

10 OR MORE LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS

ACCESSIBLE RAMP

ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO
ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DEMOLITION

DETACHED GARAGE

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FREESTANDING CANOPY

GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE

GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)
NEW RESIDENCE

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH
RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER
SIDE SEWER

SIMPLE GRADE & FILL
STREET USE

Page 1 of 2

12-May-15 09:20 AM

Total Issued

[\
— O\ = O = Wk WM EE PR =R =R ARERENDWR OO O N ===

— —

—

—

— —

[\
\S}

W= O N B~ W B

Total Value

$30,000.00
$25,000.00

$78,874.91
$1,065,488.77

$13,994.08

$65,255.40
$3,947.20

$19,840.00
$23,513.00
$10,000.00

$24,000.00

$3,000.00

$28,913.52
$3,325,315.38

$9,303.54
$761,460.00
$8,000.00
$203,005.98
$265,982.98
$152,769.86
$49,266.11



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 12-May-15 09:20 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *
2/1/2015 to 2/28/2015
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
CMEC SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 2
CPLU SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT 2
CNST TANK FILL IN PLACE 1
CNST TANK RELATED PERMIT 2 $66,000.00
CNST TANK REMOVAL 2
CNST TEMPORARY USE 2
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 33
CNST WALK-IN COOLER 1 $9,000.00
CNST WALL SIGN 8
CNST WATER SERVICE 13
Grand Totals 271 $6,241,930.73

Page 2 of 2



