Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2015 to 2/28/2015

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	10 OR MORE LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$30,000.00
CRAL	ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO	1	
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	1	\$25,000.00
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	2	\$78,874.91
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	19	\$1,065,488.77
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	10	
CNST	DECK	5	\$13,994.08
CDEM	DEMOLITION	1	
CNST	DETACHED GARAGE	3	\$65,255.40
CNST	FENCE / GATE	2	\$3,947.20
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	14	
CNST	FREESTANDING CANOPY	1	\$19,840.00
CNST	GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE	1	\$23,513.00
CNST	GENERATOR	1	\$10,000.00
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	14	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	7	\$24,000.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	1	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$3,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	21	
CNST	MECHANICAL	3	
CNST	MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CNST	MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)	3	\$28,913.52
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	11	\$3,325,315.38
CPLU	PLUMBING	19	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$9,303.54
CNST	RACK STORAGE	6	\$761,460.00
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$8,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	22	\$203,005.98
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	4	\$265,982.98
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	5	\$152,769.86
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4	\$49,266.11
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	5	
CNST	SIDE SEWER	6	
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	STREET USE	3	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

12-May-15 09:20 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2015 to 2/28/2015

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		Total Issued	Total Value
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT		2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT		2	
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE		1	
CNST	TANK RELATED PERMIT		2	\$66,000.00
CNST	TANK REMOVAL		2	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE		2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		33	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER		1	\$9,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN		8	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		13	
	G	rand Totals	271	\$6,241,930.73